LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR PURSUIT RESULTS 7 November 2024

Round 11
Marshall Harper
Brad Quiggin
Adam Cooke
Simon Griffiths
Barry McCarthy
Eric Law
Andrew Poynting
Ben Taylor
Dave Anstey
Paul Morrish
Bill Chaseling
Clive Dutton
Jordan Makin
Paul Jones
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Sail

1349
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1384
1434
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1525
1246
1419
1383
1430
1441
1351
1395
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Wind mixec 3kts

s plac Hcp/seconds

1 30
1 10
3 10
4 50
4 80
6 30
7 40
8 0
8 20
10 10
11 60
12 80
13 60
14 0
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51 205 30.5
55 19 36
69.5 30 39.5
72 30 42
775 28 495
795 30 495
81 30 51
81 30 51
81 30 51
81 26 55
955 30 655
110 30 80
115 30 84.5
119 30 89
120 30 90
138 30 108
142 30 112
144 30 114
146 30 116
149 30 119

33330 aN 300 a0 re N -

13
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

7.5
7
15
15
13
15
15
15
15
11
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



